
As of 10/24/2025 2:55 PM

#bowlers #bowlers #teams #teams
AVAIL Used TIME DAY DATE TIME AVAIL Used

48 7:00 PM Fri 1/30/2026 0

48 9:00 AM Sat 1/31/2026 9:00 AM 0
48 1:00 PM Sat 1/31/2026 12:30 PM 16
48 5:00 PM Sat 1/31/2026 4:00 PM 16

48 9:00 AM Sun 2/1/2026 9:00 AM 14 2
38 10 1:00 PM Sun 2/1/2026 12:30 PM 16

48 7:00 PM Fri 2/6/2026 0

48 9:00 AM Sat 2/7/2026 9:00 AM 16
48 1:00 PM Sat 2/7/2026 12:30 PM 0 16
32 16 5:00 PM Sat 2/7/2026 4:00 PM 16

0 48 9:00 AM Sun 2/8/2026 9:00 AM 16
28 20 1:00 PM Sun 2/8/2026 12:30 PM 13 3

8 40 7:00 PM Fri 2/13/2026 0

48 9:00 AM Sat 2/14/2026 9:00 AM 6 10
8 40 1:00 PM Sat 2/14/2026 12:30 PM 2 14

48 5:00 PM Sat 2/14/2026 4:00 PM 3 13

0 48 9:00 AM Sun 2/15/2026 9:00 AM 16
0 48 1:00 PM Sun 2/15/2026 12:30 PM 8 8

48 7:00 PM Fri 2/20/2026 0

48 9:00 AM Sat 2/21/2026 9:00 AM 16
2 46 1:00 PM Sat 2/21/2026 12:30 PM 7 9

48 5:00 PM Sat 2/21/2026 4:00 PM 12 4

2 46 9:00 AM Sun 2/22/2026 9:00 AM 8 8
48 1:00 PM Sun 2/22/2026 12:30 PM 7 9

2026 MINNESOTA STATE USBC
OPEN TOURNAMENT

Doubles/Singles
J-Mo's Bowl - Faribault

TEAMS
Sparetime - Owatonna



As of 10/24/2025 2:55 PM

#bowlers #bowlers #teams #teams
AVAIL Used TIME DAY DATE TIME AVAIL Used

2026 MINNESOTA STATE USBC
OPEN TOURNAMENT

Doubles/Singles
J-Mo's Bowl - Faribault

TEAMS
Sparetime - Owatonna

42 6 7:00 PM Fri 2/27/2026 0

48 9:00 AM Sat 2/28/2026 9:00 AM 16
32 16 1:00 PM Sat 2/28/2026 12:30 PM 5 11
48 5:00 PM Sat 2/28/2026 4:00 PM 16

28 20 9:00 AM Sun 3/1/2026 9:00 AM 16
18 30 1:00 PM Sun 3/1/2026 12:30 PM 13 3

48 7:00 PM Fri 3/6/2026 0

48 9:00 AM Sat 3/7/2026 9:00 AM 16
8 40 1:00 PM Sat 3/7/2026 12:30 PM 7 9

28 20 5:00 PM Sat 3/7/2026 4:00 PM 12 4

28 20 9:00 AM Sun 3/8/2026 9:00 AM 16
0 48 1:00 PM Sun 3/8/2026 12:30 PM 4 12

22 26 7:00 PM Fri 3/13/2026 0

18 30 9:00 AM Sat 3/14/2026 9:00 AM 16
4 44 1:00 PM Sat 3/14/2026 12:30 PM 2 14
2 46 5:00 PM Sat 3/14/2026 4:00 PM 4 12

8 40 9:00 AM Sun 3/15/2026 9:00 AM 8 8
2 46 1:00 PM Sun 3/15/2026 12:30 PM 0 16

0 48 7:00 PM Fri 3/20/2026 0

48 9:00 AM Sat 3/21/2026 9:00 AM 0 16
2 46 1:00 PM Sat 3/21/2026 12:30 PM 4 12

10 38 5:00 PM Sat 3/21/2026 4:00 PM 6 10

14 34 9:00 AM Sun 3/22/2026 9:00 AM 9 7
26 22 1:00 PM Sun 3/22/2026 12:30 PM 13 3



As of 10/24/2025 2:55 PM

#bowlers #bowlers #teams #teams
AVAIL Used TIME DAY DATE TIME AVAIL Used

2026 MINNESOTA STATE USBC
OPEN TOURNAMENT

Doubles/Singles
J-Mo's Bowl - Faribault

TEAMS
Sparetime - Owatonna

28 20 7:00 PM Fri 3/27/2026 0

2 46 9:00 AM Sat 3/28/2026 9:00 AM 16
8 40 1:00 PM Sat 3/28/2026 12:30 PM 2 14
8 40 5:00 PM Sat 3/28/2026 4:00 PM 9 7

10 38 9:00 AM Sun 3/29/2026 9:00 AM 1 15
0 48 1:00 PM Sun 3/29/2026 12:30 PM 6 10

6 42 7:00 PM Fri 4/10/2026 0

32 16 9:00 AM Sat 4/11/2026 9:00 AM 2 14
4 44 1:00 PM Sat 4/11/2026 12:30 PM 2 14
0 48 5:00 PM Sat 4/11/2026 4:00 PM 4 12

0 48 9:00 AM Sun 4/12/2026 9:00 AM 3 13
-2 50 1:00 PM Sun 4/12/2026 12:30 PM 4 12

48 7:00 PM Fri 4/17/2026 0

38 10 9:00 AM Sat 4/18/2026 9:00 AM 16
0 48 1:00 PM Sat 4/18/2026 12:30 PM 14 2
6 42 5:00 PM Sat 4/18/2026 4:00 PM 0 16

8 40 9:00 AM Sun 4/19/2026 9:00 AM 10 6
8 40 1:00 PM Sun 4/19/2026 12:30 PM 0 16

48 7:00 PM Fri 4/24/2026 0

48 9:00 AM Sat 4/25/2026 9:00 AM 14 2
42 6 1:00 PM Sat 4/25/2026 12:30 PM 9 7
48 5:00 PM Sat 4/25/2026 4:00 PM 16

48 9:00 AM Sun 4/26/2026 9:00 AM 16
24 24 1:00 PM Sun 4/26/2026 12:30 PM 15 1

No Bowling / Easter Holdiday No Bowling / Easter Holdiday
April 5, 6 & 7, 2026 April 5, 6 & 7, 2026



As of 10/24/2025 2:55 PM

#bowlers #bowlers #teams #teams
AVAIL Used TIME DAY DATE TIME AVAIL Used

2026 MINNESOTA STATE USBC
OPEN TOURNAMENT

Doubles/Singles
J-Mo's Bowl - Faribault

TEAMS
Sparetime - Owatonna

48 7:00 PM Fri 5/1/2026 0

28 20 9:00 AM Sat 5/2/2026 9:00 AM 10 6
48 1:00 PM Sat 5/2/2026 12:30 PM 16
18 30 5:00 PM Sat 5/2/2026 4:00 PM 12 4

48 9:00 AM Sun 5/3/2026 9:00 AM 16
48 1:00 PM Sun 5/3/2026 12:30 PM 16

Total D/S 1722 Total Tms 404


